
2025 Summer Courses Listings

Section Listings Delivery Mode

AB 1600-E1-01 - Moroccan Colloquial Arabic Online

AE 2110-E1-01 - Introduction to Incompressible Fluid Dynamics Online

AE 2550-E1-01 - Atmospheric And Space Environments/ PH 2550-E1-01 - Atmospheric And Space Environments Online

AE 3110-E1-01 - Fundamentals of Compressible Fluid Dynamics Online

AR 1101-E1-01 - Digital Imaging And Computer Art Online

AR 1111-E1-01 - Introduction To Art History Online

AR 2101-E1-01 - 3d Modeling I/ IMGD 2101-E1-01 - 3d Modeling I Online

AR 2111-E1-01 - Modern Art Online

AR 2114-E1-01 - Modern Architecture In The American Era, 1750-2001 And Beyond Hybrid

AR 2301-E1-01 - Graphic Design Online

AR 2740-E1-01 - 3d Environmental Modeling/IMGD 2740-E1-01 - 3d Environmental Modeling Online

AR 2750-E1-01 - Topics In Studio Art: Tessellations as Art Online

AR 2750-E1-02 - Topics In Studio Art: Mythical Creatures and Mountains Online

BB 1002-E1-01 - Environmental Biology Online

BB 1002-E1-02 - Environmental Biology Online

BB 1004-E1-01 - Human Biology Online

BB 1102-E1-01 - Foundations of Ecology and Environmental Biology Online

BME 2502-E1-01 - Introduction To Biomechanics: Stress Analysis Online

BME 3300-E1-L01 - Biomedical Engineering Design Online

BME 3813-E1-L01 - Cellular Engineering Laboratory: Techniques In-Person

CH 1010-E1-L01 Lecture  (credit will be awarded upon satisfactory completion of lab and discussion) - Chemical 
Properties, Bonding, And Forces Online

CH 1020-E1-L01 (discussion & lab may be taken at a later term & credit will be applied when they have been 
completed) - Chemical Reactions Online

Thermodynamics Online

CH 2310-E1-01 - Organic Chemistry I Online

CH 3410-E1-01 - Structure, Bonding, And Reactivity In Inorganic Chemistry Online

CH 3510-E1-01 - Chemical Thermodynamics Online

CS 1004-E1-L01 - Introduction To Programming For Non-Majors Online

CS 2022-E1-01 - Discrete Mathematics/ MA 2201-E1-01 - Discrete Mathematics Online

CS 2022-E1-02 - Discrete Mathematics/ MA 2201-E1-02 - Discrete Mathematics Online

CS 2303-E1-L01 - Systems Programming Concepts Online

CS 3013-E1-01 - Operating Systems Online

CS 3043-E1-01 - Social Implications Of Information Processing Online

CS 3431-E1-01 - Database Systems I Online

CS 3431-E1-02 - Database Systems I Online

CS 4233-E1-01 - Object-Oriented Analysis And Design Online

CS 4342-E1-01 - Machine Learning Online

CS 4518-E1-01 - Mobile & Ubiquitous Computing Online

CS 4518-E1-02 - Mobile & Ubiquitous Computing Online

CS 4731-E1-01 - Computer Graphics Online

CS 4731-E1-02 - Computer Graphics Online

DS 1010-E1-01 - Data Science I: Introduction To Data Science Online

DS 2010-E1-01 - Data Science II: Modeling And Data Analysis Online

ECE 2010-E1-L01 - Introduction To Electrical And Computer Engineering In-Person

ECE 2039-E1-L01 - Computational Engineering In-Person

ECE 2311-E1-01 - Continuous-Time Signal And System Analysis Online

ECON 1110-E1-01 - Introductory Microeconomics Online

EN 1222-E1-01 - Shakespeare In The Age Of Elizabeth Online

Summer Session I



ENV 1100-E1-01 - Introduction To Environmental Studies Online

ENV 2710-E1-01 - Designing for Climate Resilience and Justice Online

ES 1310-E1-L01 - Introduction To Computer Aided Design Online

ES 2001-E1-L01 - Introduction To Materials Science Online

ES 2501-E1-L01 - Introduction To Static Systems Online

ES 2502-E1-L01 - Stress Analysis Online

ES 2503-E1-L01 - Introduction To Dynamic Systems Online

ES 2503-X cancel 1.27.25 - Introduction To Dynamic Systems Online

ES 3001-E1-01 - Introduction To Thermodynamics Online

ES 3003-E1-L01 - Heat Transfer Online

ES 3004-E1-01 - Fluid Mechanics Online

ES 3011-E1-L01 - Control Engineering I Online

GN 350X-E1-01 - Advanced German for Professional Purposes Online

HI 1330-E1-01 - Introduction To The History Of Science And Technology Online

HI 2320-E1-01 - Modern European History Online

HI 2400-E1-01 - Topics In Environmental History Online

HU 1222-E1-01 - Introduction To Medical Humanities Online

HU 1411-E1-01 - Introduction To American Studies Online

HU 2901-E1-01 - Topics in Sexuality and LGBTQ+ Studies: LGBTQ Icons Online

HU 2910-E1-01 - Project Center Experiential Learning In-Person

HU 2910-E1-02 - Project Center Experiential Learning In-Person

HU 3570-E1-01 - Topics in Film Studies: Science Fiction Film Online

HU 3900-E1-01 - INQ SEM IN HUA: Early American History Online

HU 3900-E1-02 - INQ SEM IN HUA: Literature in the World Online

HU 3900-E1-03 - INQ SEM IN HUA: London Project Center 1 In-Person

HU 3900-E1-04 - INQ SEM IN HUA: London Project Center 2 Online

HU 3900-E1-05 - INQ SEM IN HUA: London Project Center 3 Online

HU 3900-E1-06 - INQ SEM IN HUA: Morocco HUA Project Center Online

HU 3900-E1-07 - INQ SEM IN HUA: Theory and Practice of Meditation Online

HU 3900-E1-08 - INQ SEM IN HUA: 3D Environment Design Online

HU 3900-E1-09 - INQ SEM HUA: Taiwan Project Center Hybrid

HU 3900-E1-10 - INQ SEM HUA: History of Technology Online

HU 3900-E1-11 - INQ SEM IN HUA: Visions of the City Online

HU 3910-E1-01 - PRAC IN HUA: Developing Technology for Music Online

HU 3910-E1-04 - PRAC HUA: Whispers in Flight Online

Cultural Issues Online

ID 400X-E1-01 - Post-IQP Academic Publishing Online

IMGD 2000-E1-01 - Social Issues In Interactive Media And Games Online

IMGD 3450-E1-01 - Writing Characters For Interactive Media & Games Online

INTL 2210-E1-01 - Popular Culture and Social Change in Asia: Taiwan Hybrid

INTL 2910-E1-01 - Topics In Global Studies: Multiculturalism in London In-Person

INTL 2910-E1-02 - Topics In Global Studies: Monuments and Memory in Taiwan Hybrid

MA 1021-E1-L01 - Calculus I Online

MA 1022-E1-L01 - Calculus II Online

MA 1023-E1-L01 - Calculus III Online

MA 1024-E1-L01 - Calculus IV Online

MA 1024-E1-L02 - Calculus IV Online

MA 1971-E1-01 - Bridge To Higher Mathematics Online

MA 2051-E1-L01 - Ordinary Differential Equations Online

MA 2051-E1-L02 - Ordinary Differential Equations Online

MA 2071-E1-L01 - Matrices And Linear Algebra I Online

MA 2071-E1-L02 - Matrices And Linear Algebra I Online



MA 2611-E1-L01 - Applied Statistics I Online

MA 2611-E1-L02 - Applied Statistics I Online

MA 2612-E1-L01 - Applied Statistics II Online

MA 2621-E1-L01 - Probability For Applications Online

ME 4429-E1-01 - Thermofluid Application and Design Online

MU 1000-E1-01 - Music and Its Makers Online

MU 1100-E1-01 - Foundations of Music Theory and Aural Skills Online

MU 2010-E1-01 - Jazz History Online

MU 2300-E1-01 - Foundations Of Music Technology Online

PH 1110-E1-L01 - General Physics-Mechanics Online

PH 1120-E1-L01 - General Physics-Electricity And Magnetism Online

PH 1140-E1-L01 - Oscillations, And Waves Online

PH 1150-E1-01 - Introductory Physics of Living Systems Online

PH 2501-E1-L01 - Photonics Online

PH 2540-E1-01 - Solar Systems Online

PSY 1400-E1-01 - Introduction To Psychological Science Online

PSY 2403-E1-01 - Cognitive Psychology Online

PSY 2404-E1-01 - Developmental Psychology Online

PSY 2412-E1-01 - Mental Health Online

PY 1731-E1-01 - Introduction To Philosophy And Religion/RE 1731-E1-01 - Introduction To Philosophy And Religion Online

PY 1731-E1-02 - Introduction To Philosophy And Religion/ RE 1731-E1-02 - Introduction To Philosophy And Religion Online

PY 2712-E1-01 - Social And Political Philosophy Online

WPE 1009-E1-01 - Walking For Fitness In-Person

WPE 1099-E1-01 - Healthy Alternative Online

WR 1010-E1-01 - Elements Of Writing Online

WR 2010-E1-01 - Elements Of Style Online

Section Listings Delivery Mode

AE 2410-E2-01 - Introduction to Aerospace Structures Online

AE 3310-E2-01 - Fundamentals of Navigation and Communication Online

AR 1111-E2-01 - Introduction To Art History Online

AR 2101-E2-01 - 3d Modeling I/IMGD 2101-E2-01 - 3d Modeling I Online

AR 3112-E2-01 - Modernism, Mass Culture, And The Avant-Garde Online

BB 1002-E2-01 - Environmental Biology Online

BB 1002-E2-02 - Environmental Biology Online

BB 1004-E2-01 - Human Biology Online

BB 1102-E2-01 - Foundations of Ecology and Environmental Biology Online

BME 1004-E2-L01 - Introduction To Programming In Matlab Online

BME 2211-E2-01 - Biomedical Data Analysis Online

BME 3813-E2-L01 - Cellular Engineering Laboratory: Techniques In-Person

CH 1010-E2-L01 Lecture (credit will be awarded upon satisfactory completion of lab and discussion) - Chemical 
Properties, Bonding, And Forces Online

completed) - Chemical Reactions Online

CH 2310-E2-01 - Organic Chemistry I Online

CH 2320-E2-01 - Organic Chemistry II Online

CS 1004-E2-L01 - Introduction To Programming For Non-Majors Online

CS 2022-E2-01 - Discrete Mathematics/ MA 2201-E2-01 - Discrete Mathematics Online

CS 4533-E2-01 - Techniques Of Programming Language Translation Online

ECE 2312-E2-01 - Discrete-Time Signal And System Analysis Online

Summer Session II



ECON 1120-E2-01 - Introductory Macroeconomics Online

EN 2219-E2-01 - Creative Writing: Poetry Online

EN 3271-E2-01 - American Literary Topics: Speculative Fiction Online

ENV 2800-E2-01 - ST: Documentary Filmmaking, Advocacy and Policymaking for Climate Action Hybrid

ES 1310-E2-L01 - Introduction To Computer Aided Design Online

ES 2001-E2-L01 - Introduction To Materials Science Online

ES 2501-E2-L01 - Introduction To Static Systems Online

ES 2502-E2-L01 - Stress Analysis Online

ES 2503-E2-L01 - Introduction To Dynamic Systems Online

ES 3001-E2-01 - Introduction To Thermodynamics Online

ES 3002-E2-L01 - Mass Transfer Online

ES 3003-E2-L01 - Heat Transfer Online

ES 3004-E2-01 - Fluid Mechanics Online

ES 3011-E2-L01 - Control Engineering I Online

HI 1330-E2-01 - Introduction To The History Of Science And Technology Online

HI 1330-E2-02 - Introduction To The History Of Science And Technology Online

HI 2320-E2-01 - Modern European History Online

HU 3900-E2-01 - INQ SEM IN HUA: History of Technology Online

HU 3900-E2-02 - INQ SEM IN HUA: Non-Western World Literature Online

HU 3900-E2-03 - INQ SEM IN HUA: Being Human in a Digital Age Online

HU 3900-E2-04 - INQ SEM: Shakespeare in Performance Online

HU 3900-E2-05 - INQ SEM: Architectural Fragments as Artifacts In-Person

HU 3900-E2-06 - INQ SEM IN HUA: History of Technology Online

HU 3910-E2-01 - PRAC IN HUA: Developing Technology for Music Online

HU 3910-E2-02 - PRAC IN HUA: Interpretation of Global Art Hybrid

HU 3910-E2-03 - PRAC IN HUA: Music and Science Online

ID 1000-E01 - Summer Academic Success Program Online

IMGD 2000-E2-01 - Social Issues In Interactive Media And Games Online

MA 099X-E-01 - Algebra, Analytic Geometry, and Trigonometry Online

MA 1021-E2-L01 (group 1) - Calculus I Online

MA 1021-E2-L02 (group 2) - Calculus I Online

MA 1022-E2-L01 - Calculus II Online

MA 1023-E2-L01 - Calculus III Online

MA 1024-E2-L01 - Calculus IV Online

MA 2051-E2-L01 - Ordinary Differential Equations Online

MA 2071-E2-L01 - Matrices And Linear Algebra I Online

MA 2611-E2-L01 - Applied Statistics I Online

MA 2612-E2-L01 - Applied Statistics II Online

MA 2621-E2-L01 - Probability For Applications Online

MU 1000-E2-01 - Music and Its Makers Online

MU 1100-E2-01 - Foundations of Music Theory and Aural Skills Online

MU 1100-E2-02 - Foundations of Music Theory and Aural Skills Online

MU 2300-E2-01 - Foundations Of Music Technology Online

PH 1110-E2-L01 - General Physics-Mechanics Online

PH 1120-E2-L01 - General Physics-Electricity And Magnetism Online

PH 1130-E2-L01 - Modern Physics Online

PH 2520-E2-01 - Introduction To Astrophysics Online

PSY 1400-E2-01 - Introduction To Psychological Science Online

PSY 2402-E2-01 - Social Psychology Online

PSY 2404-E2-01 - Developmental Psychology Online

PSY 2406-E2-01 - Cross-Cultural Psychology Online

SS 170X-E2-01 - Artificial Intelligence for Society Online



WPE 1009-E2-01 - Walking For Fitness In-Person

WPE 1099-E2-01 - Healthy Alternative Online

WR 1011-E2-01 - Writing About Science And Technology Online

WR 2210-E2-01 - Business Writing And Communication Online


